See Award Ceremony Info. And Testing Fees listed below

TESTING LIST GROUP 1
SAT. Oct. 11th @ 9:30AM
TESTING FEE MUST BE PAID IN FULL ON OR BEFORE DAY OF TESTING

STUDENT RANK
Testing Costs

Adiva Pati 2" Degree Blue ALL STRIPES
Anay Namdev 1t Degree Yellow YELLOW BELT
Gianna Petrucci Yellow BLUE BELT
Ishaan Gupt 2" Degree Yellow GREEN BELT
Nolan Drummond 1st Degree Yellow BROWN BELT
Nyshita Potharlanka Blue BLACK BELT
Patrick Jackson Blue
Pranav Nimishakavi st Degree Blue
Prathik Nimishakavi Ist Degree Blue
Sarah Jose Yellow
Sejal Gupt 2nd Degree Yellow
Shivesh Gowthaman 2nd Degree Yellow
Siddesh Gowthaman Blue
Vivaan Sharma 2nd Degree Blue
Noah Levy Yellow
Leo Hreczkosiej Yellow
Tharun Narayan 1t Degree Blue
Viranica Siva 2nd Degree Yellow
Arjun Muddasani 2" Degree White
Dru Chakravarti 1** Degree White

IF A STUDENT CANNOT ATTEND THE Oct. 11th TESTING SESSION,

MAKE UP TESTING WILL BE HELD ON SAT. OCT. 18TH @ 11:30am

Award Ceremony Info. And Times

WE WILL HAVE OUR TESTING AWARD CEREMONY ON SAT. OCT. 18TH@ 6.'0017”1 FOR ALL OF OUR TESTING STUDENTS.
‘WE WILL MEET AT THE KARATE SCHOOL. OUR TESTING AWARDS WILL BE PRESENTED AT THAT TIME.

STUDENTS WEAR YOUR UNIFORMS. A PART FAMILIES AND FRIENDS ARE INVITED AND ENCOURAGED TO BE
OF THIS EVENT HONORING OUR HARD WORKING TESTING STUDENTS. CAMERAS ARE PERMITTED.

WE LOOK FORWARD TO SEEING YOU THERE

$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$30.00
$40.00

PD



