See Award Ceremony Info. And Testing Fees listed below

TESTING LIST GROUP 1

SAT. Oct. 11th @ 9:30AM

TESTING FEE MUST BE PAID IN FULL ON OR BEFORE DAY OF TESTING

STUDENT	RANK			PD
			Testing Costs	
Adiva Pati		2 nd Degree Blue	ALL STRIPES	\$10.00
Anay Namdev		1st Degree Yellow	YELLOW BELT	\$15.00
Gianna Petrucci		Yellow	BLUE BELT	\$15.00
Ishaan Gupt		2 nd Degree Yellow	GREEN BELT	\$20.00
Nolan Drummond		1st Degree Yellow	BROWN BELT	\$30.00
Nyshita Potharlanka		Blue	BLACK BELT	\$40.00
Patrick Jackson		Blue		
Pranav Nimishakavi		1st Degree Blue		
Prathik Nimishakavi		1st Degree Blue		
Sarah Jose		Yellow		
Sejal Gupt		2nd Degree Yellow		
Shivesh Gowthaman		2nd Degree Yellow		
Siddesh Gowthaman		Blue		
Vivaan Sharma		2nd Degree Blue		
Noah Levy		Yellow		
Leo Hreczkosiej		Yellow		
Tharun Narayan		1st Degree Blue		
Viranica Siva		2nd Degree Yellow		
Arjun Muddasani		2 nd Degree White		
Dru Chakravarti		1st Degree White		

IF A STUDENT CANNOT ATTEND THE Oct. 11th TESTING SESSION, MAKE UP TESTING WILL BE HELD ON SAT. OCT. 18TH @ 11:30am

Award Ceremony Info. And Times

WE WILL HAVE OUR TESTING AWARD CEREMONY ON SAT. OCT. 18TH @ 6:00pm FOR ALL OF OUR TESTING STUDENTS.

WE WILL MEET AT THE KARATE SCHOOL. OUR TESTING AWARDS WILL BE PRESENTED AT THAT TIME.

STUDENTS WEAR YOUR UNIFORMS. A PART FAMILIES AND FRIENDS ARE INVITED AND ENCOURAGED TO BE

OF THIS EVENT HONORING OUR HARD WORKING TESTING STUDENTS. CAMERAS ARE PERMITTED.

WE LOOK FORWARD TO SEEING YOU THERE